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Health Information Technology Advisory Committee

The Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee
Interoperability Standards Workgroup

Agenda | March 15, 2022, 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. ET

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer (ONC)

Workgroup Work Plan
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair
e Steven Lane, Co-Chair

Draft USCDI v3 IS WG Recommendations
e Steven Lane, Co-Chair
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

e Specific recommendations:

Medications (Michelle Schreiber) — Current Medication List
Facility Data (Michelle Schreiber)

Patient Demographics / Patient Address — Metadata tags
(normalization, homelessness)

Patient Demographics (Sex and Gender)

Health Status (Disability, Functional Status, etc)

Patient Demographics (other)

Others as time allows

Remaining Task 1 Meetings
e Steven Lane, Co-Chair
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

Public Comment

Adjourn






