

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee Interoperability Standards Workgroup

Agenda | March 15, 2022, 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. ET

10:30 a.m.	 Call to Order/Roll Call Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer (ONC)
10:35 a.m.	 Workgroup Work Plan Arien Malec, Co-Chair Steven Lane, Co-Chair
10:40 a.m.	 Draft USCDI v3 IS WG Recommendations Steven Lane, Co-Chair Arien Malec, Co-Chair Specific recommendations: Medications (Michelle Schreiber) – Current Medication List Facility Data (Michelle Schreiber) Patient Demographics / Patient Address – Metadata tags (normalization, homelessness) Patient Demographics (Sex and Gender) Health Status (Disability, Functional Status, etc) Patient Demographics (other) Others as time allows
11:50 a.m.	 Remaining Task 1 Meetings Steven Lane, Co-Chair Arien Malec, Co-Chair
11:55 a.m.	Public Comment
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn

